Datasheet

Article Number: 651017 Adapter coil

Description

Categories
Standards

Industries

Electrical Details and Temperature Resistance

Voltage [in V]

Design Features

Special feature

Material

Cable color
Housing color
Housing material

Connectivity

Cable outlet

No. of connected plugs

No. of connected sockets

No. of poles

Measures and Dimensions

Max. extension length [in m]

Max. working length [in m]

Outer coil diameter [in mm]

Wire cross-sectional area

Working length [in m]
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with 7P/12V plug (ISO 1724) and 7P/24V plug (ISO 1185)

Coil , Adapter

ISO 1185-Type N, ISO 1724 - Type N

Cars, Agriculture, Commercial vehicles

12,24

requirements similar to 1ISO 4141-4

black
silver-colored

break-proof metal

cap nut
2

0

07

4,50
4,00
50,00

6x 1.0mm?2 + 1x 1.5mm?

3,00
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