Datasheet

Article Number: 651017 Adapter coil



Description	with 7P/12V plug (ISO 1724) and 7P/24V plug (ISO 1185)
Categories	Coil , Adapter
Standards	ISO 1185 - Type N , ISO 1724 - Type N
Industries	Cars , Agriculture , Commercial vehicles

Electrical Details and Temperature Resistance

Voltage [in V] 12,24	
----------------------	--

Design Features

Special feature	requirements similar to ISO 4141-4
-----------------	------------------------------------

Material

Cable color	black
Housing color	silver-colored
Housing material	break-proof metal

Connectivity

Cable outlet	cap nut
No. of connected plugs	2
No. of connected sockets	0
No. of poles	07

Measures and Dimensions

Max. extension length [in m]	4,50
Max. working length [in m]	4,00
Outer coil diameter [in mm]	50,00
Wire cross-sectional area	6x 1.0mm² + 1x 1.5mm²
Working length [in m]	3,00

